

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.3 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15067/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 15/06/2009 in CAN No. 3407/2009 of
The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

EXEC.DIR.,W.BENGAL POWER DEV.CORP.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARDHENDU SEKHAR BALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order)

Date: 31/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Rauf Rahim, Adv.

Mr.Yadunandan Bansal, Adv.

Mr.Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 07.09.2009.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master