

Â
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.3 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).15067/2009

EXEC.DIR.,W.BENGAL POWER DEV.CORP.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARDHENDU SEKHAR BALA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order)

Date: 06/11/2009 This I.A.was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Mohan Parasaran, ASG
Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.
Mr.P.Prasanth, Adv.
Mr.V.Vasudevan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

For State of W.B. Mr.Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Ms.Neelam Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

List on 09.11.1009 for orders.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master